FORN MUST BE TYPED $IDE OME

STATE CORPORATION CONAISSION OF KAMSAS [ apr wo. 15- _025-206530000
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION i
VELL cwr.rmou FORM | I:ountY Hamilton

ACO-1 WELL WIsfoaY —
DESCRIPTION OF WELL uﬁﬁ l G'NAL . C - NEsec. 14 7up. 21  gge. _43 X
04511 | o

Opsrator: Licenss # 1308 Foet from S@(c‘lrclo one) Line of Section

E
]

Nome: Wllllam H. Dav1s : 1346 Feet frn-@/'ﬂ (circle one) Line of Saction

Address 2800 Migd-Continent Tower Footages Calcylated from Nearest Outside Sectien Corner:
. » SE, NW or 5W (circle one)

Barrett Voll # 1-14

Lease Wame

City/State/Zip Tulsa, OK 74103

Field Mame None Designated

purchaser: N /A

Prodl..Icinq Formatien N/A
elevation: Ground 3812.3 | B 3821.1

Oparator Contact P-rson': . Wayne Taylor

phone (91.8) 587-7782
°ne Yotal Depth 2165 PBTD

Contractor: Nass: Marfin Drilling Co. AT PR R
Amount of Surface Pilpe Sst and Cemented at 549
License: 30606 . .

Hultiple Stage ColantIrIﬁ‘Collar Usad? Yes

Vallaits Caclogist: N/A

If yes, show depth set

Designate Type of Completion
X New Mall Re-Entry Morkover 11 Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from

ofl SWD S1oW Tamp, Abd, {est depth to w/
Gas ENHR sigh —
X ory Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, ot:)l prilling Fluid Managemant Plan D&A i‘?{ 5~15-9¢
| (Data wust be collectsd from the Rosarvd Pit)
1f Yarkovar/Re-Entry: old vell info as follows: |

I
Operator: Chloride contant 7000 ppm Fluid voluas

Well Mame: Dwnt-ring_ method "und

P
Comp. Date old Total Depth ___ | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening . Res-part, _____ Conv. to In]/sWb
Plug Back PBTD Operator Name
Commingled Docket Ko.
bual Completion Pocket No, Lease Name : License No.
Other (3WD or 1In}7) Dock.t Ko. . " '

QuarI:lr Is.:. Twp. $ Rng.
8-01-97 _8-03-97 11—~ 25—97

Spud Date Date Reachad TD Completion Date County bocket No.

—

|oarby Bullding, Wichita, Kansas &7202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or convarsion of a well.
|Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3.107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a pariod of
[12 months §f requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentislity In excess of 12|
[months). One copy of 3l{ wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMEKTING TIZKETS |
lI'lJST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all timpurlrilf}ablndcmd vells, |

l\ll‘lr};__ -

TE TS
All requirements of the statutes, rules and rogulation: promulgated to regulate the oil amsirgqu indun:ry hwo bun fully complisd
with and the statemsnts harein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.
DEC 31 1997 12-37 27

— 1
[INSTRUCTIONS: An original and twe copies of this form shall be filed with the Xansas Corporation Coma{safon. 200 Colorado|
I

—
Signaturs Jad

Title Agent for William H. Davige, 12-30-~97

K. CC:I r(]FFII:E USE OHLYr I
F LetteF B cunfidcntIaHII:y Attached|
Viroline' Log 'Receivid

G-ologi:t Report Received

r
[
J
K
subu:ribod and sworn to befors me this _ 30+ Iday of __D_QQQB\_QL_. ! /
|
: } l:cc
|
]
|
|
L

R

Distribution

SWD/Rep KGPA
XG5 Plug Other|
(Specify)|

I
I
I
I
I

19 _97.
Notary Public :Kf"[“‘g' /L\

Date Commizaion Explres

ESawam Caumy
d LE| Mf T
My Appt. Exp.




SIDE TWO
]

Lease Name

William H. Davis Barrett wett s 1-14

Opsrator Nams

(]
LJ East ] 'ounty Hamilton
Sec, 14 Twp. 21 Rge. 43 =

l}—{lfaut ’e‘&fig;ﬁt‘,

U [

INSTRUCTIONS: Show lmportant tops and base of formations pomtrltod Datall -lL cores., Ropart all drill stem tests giving
interval tested,. time tool open and closed, flowing and™shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level,
hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates 1f gas to surface during test. Attach extra shaet
If more space {s needed. Attach copy of log.

M @ [ | i
Drilt Stem Tests Taken L yveu No I Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datums ! Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets.)
i Name Top Datum

Yes ﬂ No
Yos E.Ho
Yos E'No

Samples Sent to Geological Survey

Cores Taken

1030

Electric Log Run
(Submit Copy.)
List ALl E.Logs Run: BIT STuck @2020";'
FISHED ForR,BuT
condN’T FREE

I 1
| CASING RECORD E | |
| New '—! Used |
| Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intarmodiate, production, ete. |
| |
¥ T T ] 1 T 1 1
{Purposs of String ° | Size Hole | Size Casing | Veight | setting | Type of | # Sacks |Type and Percent|
] | orilled | Set (In 2,0.) | Lbs./Ft. | Depth | Coment | Used | Additives |
— 1 : j i : : j {
| gurface | 12-1721  g-5/8 | 24 | 549 ! Lite 1150 | 3% cc, 1/h#
i N i | | i per sack |
— : % o T ; —Flocele |
LI ")
S R .’ e
| STuck PrPe | | 4% preg | | ‘g | Common !100 | 3% cc |
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING/SQUEEZE RECORD
T T T T I 1
|Purpose: | Depth | | - | |
! | Top Bottom| Type of Cement | 4Sacks Used | Type and Percent Addit{ves |
| Perforate m—"' } ! {
S 33~ JOZ5 1 . v 1 i 1
| XXX Protect casing | | Th)Xatra e I ed | cl I
| Pluy Back T} N/A 1 r } / } Ce 2. |
| Plug Off Zone | | | | |
t 1 1 1 1 1
I T T 1
| | PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Typs ] Acld, Fracture, Shot, Coment Iqueexe Record [
| Shots Per Foot | Spacify Foatage of Each Interval Perforated | (Amount and Xind of Haterial Used) Depth |
| — L] ' |
I ] T T 1
| i | | !
1 L] ] l !
T |1 . ] T 1
| | | | |
t } } f {
| ] I | [
I i 1 ] ]
| B T i —
| l | | |
. | ! ] 1 !
' I T L
| TUBIXG RECORD Size. Set At Packer At | Liner Run — ™ |
| | L ves ) No |
; T : —
{bate of First, Resumed Production, SWD or In].| Producing Hethod — M = |
| J &A | U Filowing l—-‘Pumping L) Gas Lift Y other (Explain) |
f T - i
|Estimated Production loit 7/ Bbls. |Gas X Mt I\ht Bbls. Gas-0fl Ratio Gravity |
|l Per 24 Hours ! A ! A ! }{ !
Disposition of Gas: HETHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
— (! i MM i M MM N
— vented ' sold ' Used on Leass L opan Hole U1 pert. LJ pually Comp. I commingled

(11 vented, submit ACO-18.) ™




15.615.20L53.006c

45, ALLIED _CEIVIENTING CO., INC. 3703

Federal Tax 1.D.# 48-0727860 &@®

.'

S

SIGNATURE

REMIT TO PO. BOX 31 ] , SERVICE POINT:
-+ RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 R G | N L O\
' 5‘ - /_(?7 SEC. . TWP, . IRANGE : CALLED OUT ON LOFATIO JOB START JOB FJNISH
DATE /41275 4/5«) 1030FM | Jy5 i) 2 Poro7
R ETFH - e - NTY STATE,
A§Eﬁ wiLL# 1= /4 |Location TETLumlE 5 - M5~ B E-2S5-F zath }(2 rrddord  fs
OLD OR KEWACircle one) |
) ] . ] i_.*;' ]
CONTRACTOR _ /MYRFrN Jele #zo ™ <Y QWNER S A E
TYPEOFJOB ___SuA#ACE o '
HOLE SIZE 124 TD.. S49 CEMENT
CASING SIZE 2% DEPTH 549, AMOUNT ORDERED /57 s 4o 33hec 4 176 AL
TUBING SIZE DEPTH /o5t com hec
DRILL PIPE _ _DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX 50045 % MINIMUM 2 02 /%55 COMMON @
. MEAS.LINE ° . SHOBJOINT ##4. ¥4 POZMIX @,
CEMENT LEFT IN C5G. e ' . GEL @
PERFS. CHLORIDE @
' DISPLACEMENT 5.2, /05’5‘;?!# ;ng rd ,4,,.,,) @
» ' EQUIPMENT @
C " - @ :
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER _ 7’ £V - o
#_ZoO  HELPER .;z_/_ﬁ' YVE HANDLING @
BULK TRUCK ' o MILEAGE
4 247 DRIVER  LoayUrg.
BULK TRUCK _
.3 DRIVER TOTAL
 REMARKS: SERVICE
MEY fseseicte 12.9 006 Vepto /.80 ¢ FS.
MTX 965K Lo ) s (,.ﬁ»ﬁ’/ Vreg [ 17 LFS DEPTHOFJOB 549 7
/z‘)zv /r;«m}r ALY d’é’.{ Niw pwnl PUMP TRUCK CHARGE
EXTRAFOOTAGE _ 7497 @
C’fMe‘ 07 ﬂ.m . CTXC MILEAGE @_
Crécuplate 25864 zvv- /’.r?’ PLUG I 2 Syt ERCE @
@
T)‘//? # z(/ yr’) ¢ @
' L TOTAL
| .CHARGE TO: w.rf/wwl / J/w_r < '
STREET | ; FLOAT EQUIPMENT
CITY | STATE_ . 7Ip £ 7%
: ‘/- L furde Shoe @
WA VY3 Fl it @
_g;mdé&az&&_ @
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @
Youare hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or TOTAL
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TAX
contractor. [ have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE

'DISCOUNT . ‘ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME




15.075. 206 L5 3.0000

fi"n
HA L LIB U RTO N0 TICKET & TICKET DATE
mur" JOB SUMMARY 301 320090 - 2%-97
REGION ] NWA/COUNTRY TATE o
North America l —pm soArs c/,lj:“: AN
MBUID/EMP ¢ EMPLOYEE N ] ' PSL DEPARTMENT ; *
LT < e S&O0 N - g .
LGCATION GOMP 3 CUSTOMER AEP / PHONE ,
A 6 1122:31,:9 .
CKET AMOUNT PE APL7OWI*
JIUTOININAL
WELL LOCATION DEPARTI JOB FURFOSE CODE ', —
454 O l- 1 - -
LEASE F WELL # v

W/ TWP /RNG

Boeentt

HES EMP NAME/EMP#{EXPOSURE Hbuns; HAS| HES EMP NAME/EMP/(EXPOSURE HOURS) IHRS| HES EMP NAME/EMPW/(EXPOSURE HOURS) IHAS] HES EMP NAMBEMP»:;E&EOS‘UHEH'oun51 HRS
-.- - - f AT, -1_' y .~ 37‘ - -\'\_T, ' _‘.1-"&
D fom N & =090 -
[ P Hecson Hswn
HES UNiT NUMBERS R/T MILES HES UNIT NUMBERS RIT MILES HES UNIT NUMBERS AT MILES HES UNIT NUMBERS R/T MILES
P Viria)
3 715 220
52324 - TA4G 1202 :
negl- 78IXF 1O _ L
N :
ES,{’; T;?I?nass Frl’ympa To CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB STA_‘HTED JOB COMPLETED
Packer Type Set At DATE | p}~24~57 Je- R E ST AR S AT P I SR |
Bottom Hole Temp. Prassure TIME ) .
Misc. Data Total Depth Q £ 30 0750 Ao s
i . TOOLS AND'ACCESSORIES N A1 7, ! et TN T WELL DATAT s AP
TYPE AND SIZE Qry MAKE NEWIUSED WEIGHT SIZE FROM TO MAX ALLOW
Float Collar Casing
Float Shos Liner
Guide Shoe Liner
Contralizers bg/D.P. ', Pl . A e i
Bottom Plug Tbg/Dp. uw Jrar it Pape 0 2
Top Plug Open Hole SHOTS/FT.
Head Perforations
Packer Parforations
Other Parlorations
Hn MATERIALS, 1o, e sl |CHOUAS'ONILOCATION;Y |- OPERATING HOURS DESCRIPTION.OFJOB. .,
Treat Fluid Deanslty Lb/zal DATE HOURS DATE HOURS — ‘
Disp. Fluid Dansity Lb/Gal N LI T 1
Prop. Type Slze Lb.. :
Prop. Type Size Lb.
Acid Typa Gal., %o
Acld Type Gal, %
Surfactant Gal. In
NE Agent Gal. In
Fluid Loss Galflb In,
Galling Agent Gal/Lb In
Fric. Rad. Gal/Lb in — —
Braaker Gak/Lb n HRTOTALY - _TOYAL |
Blocking Agent Gal/Lb - = =
Parfpac Balls Qty. ORDERED Avall, Usad
Othar AVERAGE RATESIN'BPM
Other TREATED Disp. Overall
Other CEMENT LEFT IN PIPE
| Other FEET Reason
TR, oy Ty ke R S T CEMENTADAT AR v L ] . omimir s
STAGE]| SACKS CEMENT BULKISKS ADDITIVES YIELD | LBS/GAL
Mer o o8 Glsad —RBcC 43 gl b U4 Z
IS A 0 : : CIRTEY b
tr =T 51,&‘& !
P B Tala ]
thtw 2 7 7
Circulating Displacement Preflush: Gal - BBI Type
Breakdown Maximum Load & Bkdn:  Gal - BBI 'C_'_ .Pad:-BBI - Gal
Average Frac Gradlent Treatment Gal - BB! D:sp"BB) Gal
Shut In: Instant 5 Min 15 Min Cement Slurr  Gal (B8] »_. P £ A
Total Volume  Gal - BBI -
Frac RING B 1 oo ooy ot et 1t WAL Erac RING #2 R Mol ae WAL Ot ] EraciRINg #38esms ) e e "1 7 -t [FracRing #4 - . Fohe A
CUSTOMER'S REPRESENTATIVE snsumun
THE INFORMATION STATED HEREIN IS CORRECT ] s h = ///)




Kansas Corporation Commission

Bill Graves, Governor  John Wine, Chair  Susan M. Seltsam, Commissioner Cynthia L. Claus, Commissioner

William H. Davis
Attn: Wayne Taylor
2800 Mid-Continent Tower
Tulsa OK 74103
February 26, 1998

Re: Confidentiality of Information on
Barrett #1-14
A.P.l. #15-075-20,653.0000
Sec. 14- Twn. 21S. - Rng. 43 W.
Hamilton County, Kansas

Dear Mr. Taylor,

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of
the spud date. Subsection (d) of that regulation states that “all rights to confidentiality
shall be lost if the filings are not timely."

The above-referenced well was spud August 1, 1997 and the ACO-1 was received on
December 31, 1997 (not within the 120 days timely requirement). Therefore, your request
for confidential treatment of this information cannot be granted.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316) 337-
6200.

Sincerely, .

(P Ul

David P. Williams
Production Supervisor

Conservntion Division, Finnew State Office Rudldine 1308 Market Roam 207R. Wichitn Kancas 8720723807 (316} 337.6200




. (316)624-p156
O’- ) .

ROWN ®
ONSULTING
NC.
P.O. Box 1816 117 W. 4th Liberal, KS 67905-1816
December 30, 1997
(g\)6¢i j 2o
_ W
Kansas Corporation Commissgion fj‘ikﬁj /+/h/
0il & Gas Conservation Division S
130 8. Market, Room 2078 enteves 4 —
Wichita, KS 67202 ofla IR

J

RE: William H. Davis
Barrett #1-14
Sec 14-21-43W
Hamilton Co., XS
API #15-075-206530000

To Whom It May Concern:
"Enclosed are the ACO-1 Completion Report, the Form CP-4
Plugging Record and the cementing tickets for the above-mentioned

well.

Please hold all information contained in this well
‘eonﬁﬁdeﬁﬁiaﬂlfor a period of at least one year.

If you have any further questions, please feel free to give
me a call.

Sincerely,

>

eith Hill, Agent
William H. Davis

o I

b RECEIVED

KH/hs . STATE GOy A V10 Resssngsagn -
cc Wlll.lam H‘. Davis (DEC 3 1 1997
Enclosures

CONSLEVATION Divioion

Yvia, laneas

Engineering and Management of Well Drilling, Completion and Production Operations



